

Sr. No. 1
Suppl. Cause List. 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 32/2023

Kanwar Krishan Dhar & Ors. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
Through: Mr. P. N. Goja, Adv. with Mr. Abhinav Jamwal, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE (Through VC)

ORDER
21.08.2024

Objections on behalf of respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are filed.
Await appearance of respondents.
List again for consideration on 13th September 2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA) **(SANJEEV KUMAR)**
JUDGE **JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:
21.08.2024
Altaf