

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

Case: RP No.32/2023

Kanwar Krishan Dhar and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P. N. Goja, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhinav Jamwal, Advocate

Vs

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
23.12.2024

Objections on behalf of the respondent Nos.2 & 3 have been filed.

Rest of the respondents to file objections by the next date of hearing.

List on **19.02.2025**.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
23.12.2024
Shammi